Updated as of February 11, 2025

Org Organization/Department Title

College of Arts & Sciences

20400 College of Arts and Science
20061 Center for History and Culture
20401 Dean of Arts and Sciences
20403 Arts and Sciences IDC

Org/Dept Financial
Manager

Rebecca Boone

Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster

20405 College of Arts and Sciences Enhanceme Garry Richards-Foster

20407 LU Publishing

20411 Biology

20421 Chemistry

20425 Physics

20441 English and Modern Languages
20451 Earth Space Science

20461 History

20471 Nursing

20472 Nursing Program Fee

20474 Nursing Continuing Education
20479 SETX Health & Wellness Outreach
20481 Political Science

20491 Psychology

20501 Sociology Soc Work Crim Just
20502 Social Work Local

20531 Writing Center

20541 Computer Science

20551 Mathematics

20561 University Studies

20562 Pre-Professional Programs

College of Business

20600 College of Business

20601 Dean of Business

20603 College of Business Program Fee
20605 College of Business IDC

20611 Accounting

20621 Economics and Finance

20631 Information Systems and Analysis

20641 Management, Marketing, Business Law

20681 Construction Management

Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster
Garry Richards-Foster

Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John
Joby John

Unit
Org

2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040

2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060

Unit Title

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Division
Org

204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204

206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206

E&G

110010

110010

110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
110010

120018
110010
110010
110010

110010
110010
110010

110010
110010

110010
110010
110010
110010
110010

Fund

Desig.

140001
140001
140001
140126
140200

140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140035
140046

140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001

140001
140001
140071
140134
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001

Aux.

160019
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Updated as of February 11, 2025

Org Organization/Department Title

Campus Operations

20005 Environmental Sustainability
20196 Gladys City

30101 Campus Operations

30162 Logistical Support

30501 Risk Management

30601 Parking

30611 Police Department

30612 Texas Academy Security
30619 Parking Lot Maintenance
30841 Post Office Operations
41026 Shuttle Service

41057 Cardinal Village Security
30201 Associate VP Facilities Management
30204 Building Maintenance
30211 Fleet Maintenance

30216 Strategic - Facilities Maintenance
30231 Custodial Services

30241 Grounds Maintenance
30251 Energy Management

39231 Campus Custodial Services

Information Technology
30301 Information Technology
30308 CV Housing Network
30311 IT Service Desk

30321 Big Red Productions
30341 IT Operations

30351

Org/Dept Financial
Manager

Mark Robinson
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
Hector Flores
David Martin
David Martin
David Martin
David Martin
David Martin
David Martin
David Martin
David Martin

Sean Stewart
Sean Stewart
Sean Stewart
Sean Stewart
Sean Stewart
Sean Stewart

Unit
Org

3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3010
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020

3030
3030
3030
3030
3030

Unit Title

Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Campus Operations
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Division
Org

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

303
303
303
303
303
303

E&G

110010
110010
110010
110010

110010
110010

110010

110010
110010
110012

Fund

Desig.

140001
140001
140001
140001
140001

140001

140001

140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001

140009
140009

140009
140009

Aux.

160009

160009

160001
160005

160005
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Updated as of February 11, 2025

Org Organization/Department Title

University Advancement
50001 University Advancement

50031 University Advancement Development

50041 Development (DL5000)

Office of the President
10101 Office of President
10103 Staff Senate

10139 Cardinal Lights
50051 Event Management

Strategic Initiatives

10110 Community Relations
17001 VP of SICR

17007 Title IX

41067 Strategic Initiatives

Enrollment Management & Marketing
20155 Enrollment Management
17006 Veteran's Affairs

20010 Scholarships

20112 Cheer/Dance Scholarships
21004 Music Excellence Award
30171

Org/Dept Financial
Manager

Juan Zabala
Juan Zabala
Juan Zabala
Juan Zabala

Jaime Taylor
Jaime Taylor
Jaime Taylor
Jaime Taylor
Amy Troha

Freddie Titus
Freddie Titus
Freddie Titus
Freddie Titus
Freddie Titus

Katrina Brent
Katrina Brent
Katrina Brent
Katrina Brent
Katrina Brent
Katrina Brent

Unit
Org

5000
5000
5000

1000
1000
1000
1000

1700
1700
1700
1700

2015
3200
3200
3200
3200

Unit Title

University Advancement
University Advancement
University Advancement

Office of President
Office of President
Office of President
Office of President

Strategic Initiatives
Strategic Initiatives
Strategic Initiatives
Strategic Initiatives

Enrollment Management
Financial Aid
Financial Aid
Financial Aid
Financial Aid

Division

Org

500
500
500
500

100
100
100
100
100

170
170
170
170
170

201
201
201
201
201
201

E&G

110010

110010
110010
110010

110010
110010
110010

Fund

Desig.

140001
140018

140001
140001
140311
140001

140001
140001
140001

140001

140001
140001
140001

Aux.

160030

160001



Lamar University - Organizational Hierarchy

Updated as of February 11, 2025 Fund

Org/Dept Financial Unit Division
Org Organization/Department Title Manager Org Unit Title Org E&G Desig. Aux.
60003 Athletic Business Office Jeffrey O'Malley 6000 Athletics 600 161016
60004 Athletic Souveniers Jeffrey O'Malley 6000 Athletics 600 161006
60005 Athletic Corporate Sponsorship Jeffrey O'Malley 6000 Athletics 600 161016
60006 Cardinal Athletic Fund Jeffrey O'Malley 6000 Athletics 600 161016

60010



Lamar University - Organizational Hierarchy
Updated as of February 11, 2025 Fund

Org/Dept Financial Unit Division
Org Organization/Department Title Manager Org Unit Title Org E&G Desig. Aux.

65081 Womens Softball Jeffrey O'Malley i -




	Academic
	Fin, Ops, IT
	Presidential

